
Landesmeisterschaften C & A Jugend

Heusweiler, 26.03.06

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Kevin Otto KSV Gersweiler
SS 17:0

52
SS 5:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 3 15  0 26 2 1.I

2 Pascal Pawlitzek KSV Schwalbach
1:30

01
0:55

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Mansur Özyilmaz KSV Köllerbach
SS 4:8

54
0:30

01
 1  5  0  4 0 3.II

4 Robin-Joshua Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
2:45

03
SS 7:0

52
0:10

01
 1  5  0 15 1 5.III

Pool B

1 Philip Sievers AC Landsweiler
1:25

02
2:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Marius Backes KSV Eppelborn
SS 13:0

51 Fr
0:15

03
 1  5  0 13 1 4.II

3 Peter Walz KSV Fürstenhausen
Fr

TÜ 15:0

41
SS 4:0

52
 2  9  0 19 2 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Kevin Otto - Robin-Joshua Lambert

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marius Backes - Peter Walz

1-Fr Philip Sievers (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Robin-Joshua Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Philip Sievers AC Landsweiler 0 6.01:00

Pool A 3 Mansur Özyilmaz KSV Köllerbach 5 3.SS 4:1

Pool B 2 Marius Backes KSV Eppelborn 0 4.01:20

Pool A 1 Kevin Otto KSV Gersweiler 4 1.TÜ 14:2

Pool B 3 Peter Walz KSV Fürstenhausen 1 2.02:20

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3
4

SS 4:8

5

 4
3

2:45

0

I
3

SS 5:0

5

1

0:30

0

III

4

SS 4:0

5

1

0:10

0

II

S P K T

2 10 0 9
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